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Type
Event Phase Date Athlete / Team

Ctry

Code
Wind Result

CR 110m Hurdles (99cm) Men Final 17 JUL ZHOYA Sasha FRA +0.2 13.05

100m Hurdles Women Semi-Finals 1/3 16 JUL KAMBUNDJI Ditaji SUI +0.4 13.01

Hammer Throw Women Qualification A 16 JUL KOSONEN Silja FIN 68.75

Final 17 JUL KOSONEN Silja FIN 71.06

CB Shot Put Women Heptathlon Combined B 15 JUL VANNINEN Saga FIN 14.90

=CR 100m Hurdles Women Round 1 1/5 16 JUL KAMBUNDJI Ditaji SUI +1.9 13.09

WU20L Long Jump Men Final 16 JUL KOLETZKO Oliver GER +0.4 7.98

Triple Jump Men Final 18 JUL WALLMARK Gabriel SWE 0.0 16.39

Javelin Throw Men Qualification A 15 JUL FELFNER Artur UKR 77.49

Final 17 JUL FELFNER Artur UKR 78.41

Decathlon U20 Men Combined 18 JUL HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 8150

4 x 400m Relay Men Final 18 JUL GBR - GREAT BRITAIN & N. GBR 3:05.25

Long Jump Women Qualification B 17 JUL ASSANI Mikaelle GER +0.4 6.64

Heptathlon Women Combined 16 JUL VANNINEN Saga FIN 6271

4 x 400m Relay Women Final 18 JUL GER - GERMANY GER 3:35.38

=WU20L Javelin Throw Men Qualification A 15 JUL FELFNER Artur UKR 77.49

Qualification A 15 JUL FELFNER Artur UKR 77.49

WU18L Javelin Throw Men Qualification B 15 JUL HERCZEG György HUN 73.74

Shot Put Women Final 17 JUL NDUBUISI Nina Chioma GER 15.71

=WU18L Javelin Throw Men Qualification B 15 JUL HERCZEG György HUN 73.74

Qualification B 15 JUL HERCZEG György HUN 73.74

EU20L 400m Men Final 16 JUL FAULDS Edward GBR 45.72

3000m Steeplechase Men Final 18 JUL ORIACH Pol ESP 8:41.36

High Jump Men Final 17 JUL KAPITOLNIK Jonathan ISR 2.25

Long Jump Men Final 16 JUL KOLETZKO Oliver GER +0.4 7.98

Triple Jump Men Qualification B 17 JUL WALLMARK Gabriel SWE +1.7 16.01

Final 18 JUL WALLMARK Gabriel SWE 0.0 16.39

Javelin Throw Men Qualification A 15 JUL FELFNER Artur UKR 77.49

Final 17 JUL FELFNER Artur UKR 78.41

Decathlon U20 Men Combined 18 JUL HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 8150

4 x 100m Relay Men Round 1 3/3 18 JUL GBR - GREAT BRITAIN & N. GBR 39.68

4 x 400m Relay Men Final 18 JUL GBR - GREAT BRITAIN & N. GBR 3:05.25

200m Women Final 17 JUL ADELEKE Rhasidat IRL +0.1 22.90

400m Hurdles Women Final 18 JUL ROOTH Andrea NOR 57.16

Long Jump Women Qualification B 17 JUL ASSANI Mikaelle GER +0.4 6.64

Triple Jump Women Final 16 JUL ÅSKAG Maja SWE +0.8 14.05

Heptathlon Women Combined 16 JUL VANNINEN Saga FIN 6271

10000m Race Walk Women Final 15 JUL KHALILOVA Yuliya ANA 46:14.21

4 x 100m Relay Women Round 1 1/2 18 JUL POL - POLAND POL 44.54

Round 1 2/2 18 JUL GER - GERMANY GER 44.42

4 x 400m Relay Women Final 18 JUL GER - GERMANY GER 3:35.38
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=EU20L 100m Men Final 16 JUL MAKOYAWO Toby GBR +1.3 10.25

Javelin Throw Men Qualification A 15 JUL FELFNER Artur UKR 77.49

Pole Vault Women Final 17 JUL VOGEL Sarah Franziska GER 4.30

Javelin Throw Men Qualification A 15 JUL FELFNER Artur UKR 77.49

EU18L 100m Men Round 1 4/4 15 JUL ERIUS Jeff FRA +0.2 10.29

Final 16 JUL ERIUS Jeff FRA +1.3 10.27

3000m Steeplechase Men Final 18 JUL CHRISTENSEN Axel Vang DEN 8:42.75

Long Jump Men Qualification B 15 JUL ZAMMIT Jeremy MLT -0.2 7.58

Final 16 JUL ZAMMIT Jeremy MLT +0.8 7.62

Javelin Throw Men Qualification B 15 JUL HERCZEG György HUN 73.74

100m Women Round 1 1/6 15 JUL EZE Joy GBR -1.0 11.52

Semi-Finals 3/3 15 JUL EZE Joy GBR +1.9 11.48

Final 16 JUL EZE Joy GBR +1.4 11.44

3000m Women Final 17 JUL THØGERSEN Sofia DEN 9:16.43

5000m Women Final A 18 JUL CAUNE Agate LAT 16:17.56

3000m Steeplechase Women Final 17 JUL FUNCK Ronja GER 10:16.62

Shot Put Women Final 17 JUL NDUBUISI Nina Chioma GER 15.71

=EU18L 100m Men Round 1 4/4 15 JUL ERIUS Jeff FRA +0.2 10.29

Long Jump Men Qualification B 15 JUL ZAMMIT Jeremy MLT -0.2 7.58

Javelin Throw Men Qualification B 15 JUL HERCZEG György HUN 73.74

100m Men Round 1 4/4 15 JUL ERIUS Jeff FRA +0.2 10.29

Long Jump Men Qualification B 15 JUL ZAMMIT Jeremy MLT -0.2 7.58

Javelin Throw Men Qualification B 15 JUL HERCZEG György HUN 73.74

NR 200m Women Final 17 JUL ADELEKE Rhasidat IRL +0.1 22.90

NU23R 4 x 400m Relay Women Round 1 1/2 17 JUL ESP - SPAIN ESP 3:38.92

Final 18 JUL ESP - SPAIN ESP 3:36.10

200m Women Final 17 JUL ADELEKE Rhasidat IRL +0.1 22.90

200m Men Round 1 3/3 16 JUL AFRIFA Blessing ISR +1.2 20.94

4 x 100m Relay Men Round 1 2/3 18 JUL ISR - ISRAEL ISR 40.32

Long Jump Men Qualification B 15 JUL ZAMMIT Jeremy MLT -0.2 7.58

Final 16 JUL ZAMMIT Jeremy MLT +0.8 7.62

=NU23R Long Jump Men Qualification B 15 JUL ZAMMIT Jeremy MLT -0.2 7.58

Qualification B 15 JUL ZAMMIT Jeremy MLT -0.2 7.58

High Jump Women Final 18 JUL WEERMAN Britt NED 1.88

NU23R 4 x 400m Relay Women Final 18 JUL NOR - NORWAY NOR 3:36.41

Triple Jump Women Final 16 JUL ÅSKAG Maja SWE +0.8 14.05

=NU20R Pole Vault Women Final 17 JUL GRUBER Lisa AUT 4.15

NU20R Decathlon U20 Men Combined 18 JUL HAUTTEKEETE Jente BEL 8150

4 x 400m Relay Women Final 18 JUL BEL - BELGIUM BEL 3:37.95

4 x 400m Relay Men Round 1 1/3 17 JUL BLR - BELARUS BLR 3:10.07
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NU20R 4 x 400m Relay Men Final 18 JUL BLR - BELARUS BLR 3:09.14

200m Men Final 17 JUL KUBELÍK Eduard CZE +0.7 20.82

4 x 100m Relay Women Round 1 1/2 18 JUL CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 44.94

3000m Steeplechase Men Final 18 JUL CHRISTENSEN Axel Vang DEN 8:42.75

4 x 400m Relay Women Round 1 1/2 17 JUL ESP - SPAIN ESP 3:38.92

Final 18 JUL ESP - SPAIN ESP 3:36.10

4 x 100m Relay Women Round 1 1/2 18 JUL EST - ESTONIA EST 45.95

Heptathlon Women Combined 16 JUL VANNINEN Saga FIN 6271

800m Women Final 17 JUL DELIGIANNI Elli-Eutychia GRE 2:04.11

3000m Steeplechase Women Round 1 1/2 15 JUL KALLIMOGIANNI Vasiliki GRE 10:31.72

Decathlon U20 Men Combined 18 JUL O'CONNOR Diarmuid IRL 7604

200m Women Final 17 JUL ADELEKE Rhasidat IRL +0.1 22.90

4 x 400m Relay Women Final 18 JUL IRL - IRELAND IRL 3:37.39

200m Men Round 1 3/3 16 JUL AFRIFA Blessing ISR +1.2 20.94

4 x 100m Relay Men Round 1 2/3 18 JUL ISR - ISRAEL ISR 40.32

Shot Put (6kg) Men Qualification A 15 JUL RAMADANI Muhamet KOS 19.80

Final 15 JUL RAMADANI Muhamet KOS 19.92

=NU20R Shot Put (6kg) Men Final 15 JUL RAMADANI Muhamet KOS 19.92

Final 15 JUL RAMADANI Muhamet KOS 19.92

NU20R 100m Hurdles Women Round 1 1/5 16 JUL MARKSA Marta LAT +1.9 13.80

Triple Jump Women Final 16 JUL SOPOVA Darja LAT +0.4 13.62

Long Jump Men Qualification B 15 JUL ZAMMIT Jeremy MLT -0.2 7.58

Final 16 JUL ZAMMIT Jeremy MLT +0.8 7.62

=NU20R Long Jump Men Qualification B 15 JUL ZAMMIT Jeremy MLT -0.2 7.58

Qualification B 15 JUL ZAMMIT Jeremy MLT -0.2 7.58

NU20R High Jump Women Final 18 JUL WEERMAN Britt NED 1.88

4 x 400m Relay Men Round 1 3/3 17 JUL NOR - NORWAY NOR 3:11.67

4 x 400m Relay Women Final 18 JUL NOR - NORWAY NOR 3:36.41

Hammer Throw (6kg) Men Final 16 JUL PILAT Dawid POL 79.59

4 x 100m Relay Women Round 1 1/2 18 JUL POL - POLAND POL 44.54

4 x 400m Relay Women Round 1 2/2 17 JUL SLO - SLOVENIA SLO 3:41.28

=NU20R 200m Women Semi-Finals 1/2 17 JUL ILIC Ivana SRB +1.4 23.62

NU20R 100m Women Final 16 JUL GUTSCHMIDT Melissa SUI +1.4 11.47

Triple Jump Men Final 18 JUL WALLMARK Gabriel SWE 0.0 16.39

Triple Jump Women Final 16 JUL ÅSKAG Maja SWE +0.8 14.05

100m Men Semi-Finals 2/3 15 JUL UYSAL Umut TUR +0.9 10.38

=NU20R 100m Men Semi-Finals 2/3 15 JUL UYSAL Umut TUR +0.9 10.38

Semi-Finals 2/3 15 JUL UYSAL Umut TUR +0.9 10.38
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Legend:

=CR Equal Championship Record =EU18L Equal European U18 Lead =NU20R Equal National U20 Record =NU23R Equal National U23 Record
=WU18L Equal World U18 Lead =WU20L Equal World U20 Lead CB Championship Best CR Championship Record
EU18L European U18 Lead EU20L European U20 Lead NR National Record NU20R National U20 Record
NU23R National U23 Record WU18L World U18 Lead WU20L World U20 Lead
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